
Thursday, 27 June Friday, 28 June Saturday, 29 June Sunday, 30 June

Arrival

Registration Sightseeing tour in
Pest:

 Parliament, Saint
Stephan's Basilica,

Opera House

Free time
Welcome

Introduction of
Obuda University

Campus Tour,
faculties

Outdoor cooking
with mentors

City adventure
with mentors

Lunch

Team building
with mentors

Monday, 1 July Tuesday, 2 July Wednesday, 3 July Thursday, 4 July Friday, 5 July Saturday, 6 July Sunday, 7 July

Minecraft modding course
9 am - 3 pm

Excursion in Buda
hills with mentors

Saturday night
party with
mentors

Free time

Monday, 8 July Tuesday, 9 July Wednesday, 10 July

Tour to Szentendre
with mentors

 
Hungarian Cultural

Night

Sightseeing tour
 in Buda Castle

district

Farewell dinner

Departure

SUMMER UNIVERSITY
BUDAPEST, 27.06-10.07.2024. 

CRAFTING CODE: MINECRAFT
MODDING COURSE


